
Waxing
Using the Clean & easy Roller Wax System

Half Leg Wax
Half Leg & Bikini Wax
Half Leg, Bikini & Underarm Wax
Three Quarter Leg Wax
Full Leg
Full Leg & Bikini Wax
Full Leg, Bikini Wax & Underarm Wax
Thigh Wax
Thigh Wax & Bikini Wax
Standard Bikini
High Leg Bikini
Extreme High Leg Bikini
Underarm Wax
Forearm Wax
Full Arm Wax
Back Wax
Eyebrow Wax
Lip/Chin Wax
Lip & Chin
Eyebrow & Lip or Chin Wax
Lip, Chin & Eyebrow Wax
Lip, Chin & Sides of Face Wax

£20.00
£27.00
£34.00
£25.00
£29.00
£35.00
£37.00
£21.00
£27.00
£15.00
£17.50
£22.00
£13.00
£15.00
£20.00
£33.00
£12.00
£11.00
£15.00
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00

Tanning

Sienna X Spray Tan 
Decleor Sunburst  Tan
Beginning with a body polish to prepare the skin, two 
applications of this luxurious self tan leaves the skin  
golden & glowing.
Full Body
Legs only

£35.00

£45.00
£25.00

cnd shellac

Shellac		                               
Shellac hands and feet                    
Shellac soak off and tidy                        30mins
Shellac soak off and file and repaint      30mins
Shellac soak off & mini manicure          60mins
Shellac removal is FREE if it is being re-applied 

£30.00
£50.00
£12.00
£20.00
£30.00

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday                  

              9am - 5pm
             9am - 5pm
             9am - 8pm
             9am - 8pm
             9am - 8pm

             9am - 4.30pm

opening times

01494 775412

First Floor,
4 High street
Chesham, Buckinghamshire
HP5 1EP

File & Polish 20mins
Quick Fix Manicure 30mins
Essential Manicure 45mins
Luxury Manicure 1hr
Essential Pedicure 1hr
Luxury Pedicure 1hr 15mins
Callus Refining Pedicure 1hr

£14.00
£25.00
£33.00
£39.00
£35.00

£19.00

All treatments are performed in a private and confidential manner.
Gift vouchers available.

50% cacellation charge if less than 24 hours notice given.Apilus Hair Removal
Using the Clean & easy Roller Wax System

10mins			 
15mins				  
30mins				  
6x 10min Sessions  ( 1 free session)	
6x 15min Sessions  ( 1 free session)	
6x 30min Sessions  ( 1 free session)
Thread Vein Removal	

£25.00
£37.50
£75.00

£125.00
£187.50
£375.00
£60.00

o.p.i nails

FaceFacts
- Beauty - Chesham - Buckinghamshire -

01494 775412
info@facefactsbeauty.com
www.facefactsbeauty.com

You can also follow us on Facebook and Twitter
www.Facebook.com/FaceFactsBeauty
www. Twitter.com/FaceFacts_Salon



Ultimate Top-to-Toe 2hrs 45mins	
Includes a Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage, a 
Discovery Facial & an Essential Manicure & 
Pedicure for the ultimate indulgence from top to toe.  
Heavenly Mothers-to-Be 1hr 15mins
Safe and nurturing pregnancy ritual, suitable for 
pregnancies over 12 weeks. 
Pre-Holiday Preparation 2hrs
A half leg & bikini wax, an eyelash tint, eyebrow 
shape & a file & polish on your hands & feet.  

FaceFacts Destress 60mins
Aromatic deep tissue back massage combined with  
a luxury discovery facial. 

              £115.00

£52.00

£75.00

 
£65.00        
        

Face Facts Beauty PackagesDecleor’s holistic facials and body treatments are famous worldwide 
for their heavenly feel and simply stunning results. The use of expert 
massage techniques and 100% pure, preservative-free Essential Oils 

address the demands of every single skin type to leave all complexions 
balanced, comforted and glowing with health.

Eyebrow reshape                
Eyelash Tint*
Eyebrow Tint*
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint*		
Eyebrow Tint & Shape*		
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint & Shape*	
3 Step Brows* Colour, shape & define 
LVL Lash Lift 1hr*	
The ultimate lash lifting treatment for a longer & 
more volumised appearance. Includes an eyelash tint.
Nouveau Individual Eyelash Extensions*
Full Set 1hr-1hr 30mins	
Lash Sweep 20mins
Focusing on the outer corners of the eyes for an Audrey 

Hepburn look.

Lash Infills (per 15mins)
Lash Extension Removal (per 20mins)
*24hr patch test required

             £12.00
£18.00
£10.00        
£22.00
£18.00 
£28.00        
£23.00

£55.00 
£60.00-£70.00

£20.00

£15.00
£10.00

eye treatments

decléor facials

Ultimate Vitamin Glow 60 mins
Award winning vitamin facial to leave your skin 
visibly radiant. 
Face Facts Traditional Facial 60mins
A wonderful deep cleansing treatment for any skin type. 
Intensely balancing and detoxifying for visible clarity. 

SPECIALIST FACIALS

Moisture Quench 1hr 15mins
Deeply hydrating facial for the thirstiest 
Oxygenating Pure & Matt 1hr 15mins
Intensely balancing and detoxifying for visible clarity. 
Divine Nutrition 1hr 15mins 
Deliciously cocooning and nourishing to comfort and repair. 
Harmonie Calm 1hr 15mins
Desensitises and reinforces stressed, fragile and reactive skins
White Radiance 1hr 15mins
Vitamin C-packed facial for sheer brilliance. 

Advanced Anti-Ageing Facials 

Mandarine Aroma Lift 1hr 15mins
Youth-boosting anti-wrinkle treatment. 
Collagen Plump & Lift 1hr 15mins
Ultimately effective anti-ageing facial leaving the skin plumper 
and firmer.
Orexcellence Pilates Facial 1hr 15mins
Advanced technology delivering a natural lift to the face 

mini facials

Discovery Facial 30mins
The effective rescue remedy for perfectly radiant skin. 

Recharge and Glow 30mins
Power booster facial to awaken the skin and senses
Face Facts Deep Cleansing Facial 45mins
A deep cleanse, exfoliation, steam, extraction and mask for 
blemished skins 
LED Light Therapy 30mins
Light technolgy to combat skin issues 

£48.00

£49.00

£53.00

£53.00

£53.00

£53.00

£53.00

£55.00

£57.00

£75.00

£35.00

£35.00

£42.00

£35.00

Body massage Treatments

Aroma Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 30mins

Aroma Full Body Massage 60mins 

Aroma Full Massage with Scalp Massage 1hr 15mins Red 
Island Exfoliating ritual 60mins

Massage and exfoliation combined in an exotic body treatment. 
Tropical Massage - Full Body 60mins

Back, Neck & Shoulders 30mins 
Using natural coconut or mango exotic oils by Pure Fiji

£37.00
£52.50
£58.00
£52.50

£52.50
£37.00

Specialist Facials include the back diagnostic massage, an eyebrow shape 
and a hand massage .

Three technologically advanced facials to fight every concern, each with 
precise and blissful rituals.

Decleor Aroma Solutions

Exfoliating Full Body Polish Treatment  30mins
Cellulite Expert Detox Therapy  60mins 
Perfect Legs & Feet  60mins  
Energise sluggish circulation and flush away toxins to relieve 
puffiness with this focused yet pampering treatment
Cleansing & Purifying Back Treatment  30mins
Massage and exfoliation combined in an exotic body treatment. 
Tranquility Scalp  30mins
Intensively relaxes to ease tension and aid sleep with Rosemary 
and Lavender.     
Vital Eyes 30mins
Fatigue’fighting, moisture quenching and wrinkle smoothing   

£35.00
£52.50
£52.50

 
£37.00

£37.00

£35.00

Holistic Therapy Treatments

Indian Head Massage     30mins
Reflexology  50mins 
Hopi Ear Candling    35mins 
Stonetherapy
Hot stone massage uses soothing essential oils & warm basalt stones to relax 
your muscles, allowing for a deeper & more intense massage. 
Back Massage     30mins
Full Body Massage 1hr 15mins

£37.00
£45.00
£45.00

£37.00
£57.00

Decleor Aroma Body Wraps
Four tailor-made, cocooning, full body envelopments

Pepper & Grapefruit Slim Effect 60mins

Invigorating, detoxing, balancing, firming & cellulite busting
Lemon & Mango Firm & Tone 60mins

Tightening, sculpting and smoothing for a radiantly younger looking body

Anti Fatigue citrus energy boost 60mins

Energising and revitalising to improve circulation.
Vanilla & Ylang Ylang Relaxing Hydration 60mins 
Intensely calming and nourishing for super soft skin. 

£55.00

£55.00

£55.00

£55.00

Express Enery Facial                              	    30mins
Intensive Energising Facial                         60mins 
Deep Tissue Back & Shoulder Massage      30mins
Intensive Energising Body Massage            60mins

JUST FOR HIM


