WAXING

Using the Clean & easy Roller Wax System

Half Leg Wax	£20.00
Half Leg & Bikini Wax	£27.00
Half Leg, Bikini & Underarm Wax	£34.00
Three Quarter Leg Wax	£25.00
Full Leg	£29.00
Full Leg & Bikini Wax	£35.00
Full Leg, Bikini Wax & Underarm Wax	£37.00
Thigh Wax	£21.00
Thigh Wax & Bikini Wax	£27.00
Standard Bikini	£15.00
High Leg Bikini	£17.50
Extreme High Leg Bikini	£22.00
Underarm Wax	£13.00
Forearm Wax	£15.00
Full Arm Wax	£20.00
Back Wax	£33.00
Eyebrow Wax	£12.00
Lip/Chin Wax	£11.00
Lip & Chin	£15.00
Eyebrow & Lip or Chin Wax	£20.00
Lip, Chin & Eyebrow Wax	£25.00
Lip, Chin & Sides of Face Wax	£25.00

APILUS HAIR REMOVAL

Using the Clean & easy Roller Wax System

10mins 15mins	£25.00 £37.50
30mins	£75.00
6x 10min Sessions (1 free session) 6x 15min Sessions (1 free session)	£125.00 £187.50
6x 30min Sessions (1 free session)	£375.00
Thread Vein Removal O.P.I NAILS	£60.00
U.P.I NAILS	

£14.00

£25.00

£33.00

£39.00

£35.00

£19.00

U	'. I	'. I	1	$ \mathbf{A} $	ILS	

Ouick Fix Manicure 30mins

Essential Manicure 45mins

Luxury Pedicure 1hr 15mins

Callus Refining Pedicure 1hr

File & Polish 20mins

Luxury Manicure 1hr

Essential Pedicure 1hr

CND SHELLAC

Shellac		£30.00
Shellac hands and feet		£50.00
Shellac soak off and tidy	30mins	£12.00
Shellac soak off and file and repaint	30mins	£20.00
Shellac soak off & mini manicure	60mins	£30.00
Shellac removal is FREE if it is being	re-applied	

TANNING

Sienna X Spray Tan	£35.00
Decleor Sunburst Tan	
Beginning with a body polish to prepare the skin, two	
applications of this luxurious self tan leaves the skin	
golden & glowing.	
Full Body	£45.00
Legs only	£25.00

All treatments are performed in a private and confidential manner. Gift vouchers available.

50% cacellation charge if less than 24 hours notice given.

OPENING TIMES

 $01494\ 775412$

info@facefactsbeauty.com

www.facefactsbeauty.com

You can also follow us on Facebook and Twitter

www.Facebook.com/FaceFactsBeauty

www. Twitter.com/FaceFacts_Salon

9am - 5pm
9am - 5pm
9am - 8pm
9am - 8pm
9am - 8pm
9am - 4.30pm

01494 775412

First Floor, 4 High street Chesham, Buckinghamshire HP5 1EP

FaceFacts - Beauty - Chesham - Buckinghamshire -

Decleor's holistic facials and body treatments are famous worldwide for their heavenly feel and simply stunning results. The use of expert massage techniques and 100% pure, preservative-free Essential Oils address the demands of every single skin type to leave all complexions balanced, comforted and glowing with health.

DECLÉOR FACIALS

DEGLEOR FACIALS	
Ultimate Vitamin Glow 60 mins Award winning vitamin facial to leave your skin visibly radiant. Face Facts Traditional Facial 60mins A wonderful deep cleansing treatment for any skin type. Intensely balancing and detoxifying for visible clarity.	£48.00 £49.00
SPECIALIST FACIALS Specialist Facials include the back diagnostic massage, an eyeb and a hand massage.	row shape
Moisture Quench 1hr 15mins Deeply hydrating facial for the thirstiest	£53.00
Oxygenating Pure & Matt 1hr 15mins Intensely balancing and detoxifying for visible clarity.	£53.00
Divine Nutrition 1hr 15mins Deliciously cocooning and nourishing to comfort and repair.	£53.00
Harmonie Calm 1hr 15mins Desensitises and reinforces stressed, fragile and reactive skins	£53.00
White Radiance 1hr 15mins Vitamin C-packed facial for sheer brilliance.	£53.00
ADVANCED ANTI-AGEING FACIALS Three technologically advanced facials to fight every concern, early precise and blissful rituals.	ach with
Mandarine Aroma Lift 1hr 15mins	£55.00
Youth-boosting anti-wrinkle treatment. Collagen Plump & Lift 1hr 15mins Ultimately effective anti-ageing facial leaving the skin plumper	£57.00
and firmer. Orexcellence Pilates Facial 1hr 15mins Advanced technology delivering a natural lift to the face	£75.00
MINI FACIALS	
Discovery Facial 30mins The effective rescue remedy for perfectly radiant skin.	£35.00
Recharge and Glow 30mins Power booster facial to awaken the skin and senses	£35.00
Face Facts Deep Cleansing Facial 45mins A deep cleanse, exfoliation, steam, extraction and mask for blemished skins	£42.00
LED Light Therapy 30mins Light technolgy to combat skin issues	£35.00

BODY MASSAGE TREATMENTS

BODI MINOSIOL INCINILIVIO	
Aroma Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 30mins Aroma Full Body Massage 60mins Aroma Full Massage with Scalp Massage 1hr 15mins Red Island Exfoliating ritual 60mins Massage and exfoliation combined in an exotic body treatment. Tropical Massage - Full Body 60mins Back, Neck & Shoulders 30mins Using natural coconut or mango exotic oils by Pure Fiji DECLEOR AROMA BODY WRAPS Four tailor-made, cocooning, full body envelopments	£37.00 £52.50 £58.00 £52.50 £52.50 £37.00
Pepper & Grapefruit Slim Effect 60mins	£55.00
Invigorating, detoxing, balancing, firming & cellulite busting	
Lemon & Mango Firm & Tone 60mins	£55.00
$Tightening, sculpting\ and\ smoothing\ for\ a\ radiantly\ younger\ looking\ body$	
Anti Fatigue citrus energy boost 60mins	£55.00
Energising and revitalising to improve circulation.	955.00
Vanilla & Ylang Ylang Relaxing Hydration 60mins Intensely calming and nourishing for super soft skin.	£55.00
intensety culturing and nourishing for super soft skin.	
DECLEOR AROMA SOLUTIONS	
Exfoliating Full Body Polish Treatment 30mins	£35.00
Cellulite Expert Detox Therapy 60mins	£52.50
Perfect Legs & Feet 60mins	£52.50
Energise sluggish circulation and flush away toxins to relieve puffiness with this focused yet pampering treatment	
Cleansing & Purifying Back Treatment 30mins	£37.00
Massage and exfoliation combined in an exotic body treatment.	
Tranquility Scalp 30mins Intensively relaxes to ease tension and aid sleep with Rosemary	£37.00
and Lavender.	
Vital Eyes 30mins Fatigue'fighting, moisture quenching and wrinkle smoothing	£35.00
Tungar Jighung, moisiure quenening and writing	
HOLISTIC THERAPY TREATMENTS	
I P II lM 20 ·	627.00
Indian Head Massage 30mins Reflexology 50mins	£37.00 £45.00
Hopi Ear Candling 35mins	£45.00
Stonetherapy	
Hot stone massage uses soothing essential oils & warm basalt stones to relax your muscles, allowing for a deeper & more intense massage.	
Back Massage 30mins	£37.00
Full Body Massage 1hr 15mins	£57.00

FACE FACTS BEAUTY PACKAGES

£115.00

Ultimate Top-to-Toe 2hrs 45mins

Includes a Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage, a

Discovery Facial & an Essential Manicure &

Pedicure for the ultimate indulgence from top to toe	2.
Heavenly Mothers-to-Be 1hr 15mins Safe and nurturing pregnancy ritual, suitable for pregnancies over 12 weeks.	£52.00
Pre-Holiday Preparation 2hrs A half leg & bikini wax, an eyelash tint, eyebrow shape & a file & polish on your hands & feet.	£75.00
FaceFacts Destress 60mins Aromatic deep tissue back massage combined with a luxury discovery facial.	£65.00
EYE TREATMENTS	
Eyebrow reshape	£12.00
Eyelash Tint*	£18.00
Eyebrow Tint*	£10.00
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint*	£22.00
Eyebrow Tint & Shape*	£18.00
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint & Shape*	£28.00
3 Step Brows* Colour, shape & define	£23.00
LVL Lash Lift 1hr*	
The ultimate lash lifting treatment for a longer of	&
more volumised appearance. Includes an eyelash	tint.
Nouveau Individual Eyelash Extensions*	£55.00
Full Set 1hr-1hr 30mins	£60.00-£70.00
Lash Sweep 20mins	£20.00
Focusing on the outer corners of the eyes for an Audrey	y
Hepburn look.	
Lash Infills (per 15mins)	£15.00
Lash Extension Removal (per 20mins)	£10.00
*24hr patch test required	

JUST FOR HIM

Express Enery Facial	30mins
Intensive Energising Facial	60mins
Deep Tissue Back & Shoulder Massage	30 mins
Intensive Energising Body Massage	60mins